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Questions

According to Climate, Egype is................

In Indus valley, almost... years ago, a grand Empire was present.

The meanings of Mohenjodaro are mound of.........

Due to change in climate, painting was no more prevalent in North Europe in the year
................... B.C.

The method of scar tattooing for ornamentation is used by the people having skin.

Government of Pakistan, Honoured Ustad Allah Bukhsh with a medal of .............. due tohis
contribution in Art.

From this mode of writring, almost...... signs have been derived.

Among the following who painted highly expressive painting in waslve tempera teachnique....

Egyptians use dto worship about............... God, Goddesses.

King Dara | started the construction of place, known as Takht 0e0 Jamshed in .......... B.C.

The art of abdul Rehman Chughtai is known as.

The professional life of abdul rehman chughtai is divided in to .... phases.

In large painting of Shakir Ali, namely 'fight' is with the Government.

In sub-contient Indus Pak, Department of Archeology was established is.

Eyclincer, being used during modern age as fashion, is an advanced form of ointment
inverted by.........ccceeune

Answers Choice
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Hot and Humid
Cold and Humid
Dry

Humid

3300
2300
4400
5600

Stones
Straw
Clay
Deads

8000
9000
6000
5000

White
Black
Tawny
Sallow

Tamgha i Husn i karkardagi
Sitara i Hilal

Nashan i Kamal

Tamgha | Imtiaz

496
596
796
396

. M.F. Hussain

Adanindranth Tagore
Ravi Verma
Rabindranath Togore

3000
2000
1000
4000

618
418
718
518

. Pakistan Art
. Hindustani Art

Chughtai Art
Mughat Art

N A WO

France
Belgium
Holland
England

1902
1901

1903
1904

Peole of Greek

. People of Syria
. People of Egypt
. People of Babul
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The first exhibition of sadequain's paintings was held in.

In the year of ..... shakir Ali was oppointed principal of National college of Art.

The most primitive at Egypt discovereed fromits .............. part.

The workers quarters found in Harappa are constructed in ........... rows.

There are ...... methods for self -ornamentation.

A. 1953
B. 1952

D. 1955

A. 1962
B. 1960

D. 1959

A. Southern

C. Western
D. Eastern



